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
Cash or terms. L'ail Uoodlaws. 52. Residence
1031 Union are.i.v

(ITS down, fc. ronra hse4 i Woodlawii
dXitrk't. Be ear and let us show you this
today. Bttwy. i.3n.

kEW attractive f bugalcw, son ftwm
and attic,. Ala meets I'm, rcroer t. itliand Skidmore. f all owwes. Kat 32?Uk. :

PTiXTneTI BUILDER, Ea 67ft to sae to t
new bungalow. - Only 3i; terma, or tase

lot as part .payiesaiit...' .f . i-

STORES, CARAGES, ETC. 500

1 3 OFF CROX'ERT 1 --8 OFF
"Stock and fixtures at 1-- 8 offj tnust
e sokl quick; fine corner; rent only

$25; $I05 take. R ttrfay. .

Ht ILLY KfVLTY 4'0..436 Chamber of Commerce bldg.
. Broadway 6t58

WANT PARTNER IN SMALL M ANTJ.
FACTUHING BUSfNESS; EXPKRI-- .

Et'K NOT NECESSARY TK WH.IIN WORKER: HKKKK EN C E3
PRU-- $4 50. '

v 314 JSTOCK EXCHANtiE BLDG.

; GROCERY (IS00" Sew stork, new bm--k bldg.,' on
" ' Lombard st. : 5 year lease. Isndy

lnj4MiSition for permanent business.

Kaipn Harris Co.- -

8! CJi. of Com Kdg. Bdwy. 5854.

SUBURBAN ante sales and repair shop.
doing good business ; complete set of

tools; good ; location. "slcknessr forces
sale,- Full price $S 110. r

314 Stock Exchange Bids. -

GROCERY1 and eontectionery cheap: good rea- -
lt aujtig. v. Xkuraui. sut cipato- -

mg bide

HOTELS, ROOMING HOUSES AND
APARTMENTS FOR SALE 502

BARGAINS torn. bouse, modernIrrington: only $100H, terms. 19 rooms,
etc- - in, wet side, raoneymaker. only (2250,terms, lhibois, 804 Spalding bldg. -

FOR TRADE ..
19 room housekeeping, ail on one floor;

dandy close-i- n location; lease over fair; rentoniy(60. Will take smell roar 'and some
cash as down payment. Newton. Bdwy. 6808.
42 ROOM apt..' doing fine business: (8650

will handle. J, C. Kuratli. 804, Spalding
bldg. ' ; ,

--
s

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
WANTED 350

HAVE elfcut that waiils confecUonerj and ic s
cream pwlor; must be in good loction nd

doing good business; not over S3&00. Answer f
at once. Mr. . MiUerahip. 165 H 4th st. - f
Main 5273. '- t
40 ACRES good unimproved land for equity in f

rooming bouse, Bdwy. 6586 or E. 3593 f

WANT to U your busiaess or naif interest!
Want partner? 305 Buchanan bldg.

FINANCIAL
MONEY TO LOAN

REAL ESTATE V 601
CITT LOANS! NO COVMISSIO!., On improved property or for improvement

rnirpoees. i
The best and easiest method of paying- - a loan

IS our monthly payment plan. .
$32.26 per month for 86 months, or

, $21.34 per month for 60 months, or
(19.17 per month for 86 months, pay

loan of (1000 and interest.
Loans of other amounts in same proportion, -

Repayment Privileges.
EQUITABLE SAVINGS A LOAN AS32f

. 242 Stark st. Portland. Or--

6 Per Cent -

Uuick Sen-tce- . No Publicity.
crtx LOANS

Prepay (loO eg Multiples.
Also Farm Loans.

COMMERCE
MORTUAGE SECURITIES CO.,

91 8d st Broadway 008.
$250. $400. $500. $750. $1000 AND UP
We SPECIALIZE in small mortgage loana.

Low rates Easy payments if desired.
Quick action Small building loans.

Second mortgages and contracts,

Cl Chamber of Coa. bldg. Bdwy, 6(T0.
MONET to loan on diameas and Jewelry ; eon-- f

idrntial service, government licensed and
bonded brokers, Zell Bras. A Ca$8$ Wash-
ing torn st. Bdwy. 67 2 5.
MONEY-T- O LOAN, any amount, on improved

property or chattels. Real estate sold ; all
deals made quickly. I). P. Myers,. 814 Cbem- -
oer or t.omtnerce btqg. -

MO'NEY TO WAS
Have on band a number of amounts for

leans immediately. Call today.
SMITH-WAGONE- CO.. STOCK EXCH.
$1000 $1500 $2000 $2500 $3000
NO DELAY. We are loaning our own

money. Ixians quickly closed.
V, H. PESHON. 615 Cham, of Com. bMg.,
HAVE money to losn on uiortsges on real

estate, in sums of (500 to $5000. Arthur
Langgutb, 60S Concord bids'.. 2d end Stark
streets. " ,
BUILDING loans on city and suburban prop---

erty; money advanced as work progresses.
W. G. Beck. 215-21- 6 Falling, bldg. Mam
8407. ' - .'; -

SE"E OREJOX INVJb MORTGAGE CO.. 210
Lumber Exchange bldg.

MONEY to lend on real property. Harry E.
Hall. 301 V. S. Bank bldg. Bdwy. 2018.

$2200 TO LOAN on good city' property.
Cole, Main 6634. Ei Stanble.
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